TechnicalBid-TenderCost,EMD,TenderDocuments&EligibilityDocuments–MarkedEnvelope-1 

Technical Bid (Envelope-1) shall contain Tender Cost of Rs 1180 (Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and 
EightyOnly)(includingGST),intheformofDemandDraftwhichshallbenon-refundable,EarnestMoney Deposit in 
the form of Crossed Demand Draft of Rs 22,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Only) in favor of Indian 
Bank payable at DIBRUGARH which will be refunded to unsuccessful bidders 
oncompletionoftenderprocess&technicalbid(onesetofdulysignedtenderdocumentexceptcommercialbid). Each 
page and correction duly signed by Bidders including tender form duly filled in with complete details and